

M/R 3054 आदमपुर से सन्हा

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

~~सिवांग वी~~

DIVISION

~~रजुगानि कूर~~

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2438

सेवेकल ! विषय सिंह, ट्रिम बिल्ड प्रा. लि. ०
श्रीनगर बिमान-०१

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
	(all Qty under TMB)				
<u>Item-1</u>	Clearing & grubbing land by manual means do-do as E/I				
	Item-1 on Pg-2				
	0.40 Ha @ ₹ 76926.08 ₹				
				₹	30770 =
<u>Item-2</u>	Cost of GSB by providing well graded do-do as E/I				
	Item no-2 Pg-3				
	59.40 m ³ @ ₹ 2872.83				
				₹	170646 =
<u>Item-3</u>	Providing & laying of WBM Gr-II in BT do-do as E/I				
	Item-3 on Pg 3-4				
	47.33 m ³ @ ₹ 5361.84				
				₹	253776 =
<u>Item-4</u>	Providing laying 4.7 Compacting WBM Gr-III in BT portion				

Continuation

[illegible]

<u>Item-5</u>	Providing applying primer Coat (SS-1)	
	do- do as E/I	
	Item-5 on Pg-7	
	964.01m ² @ ₹ 57.46	
	₹	55392 =

Item-6	Providing & applying		
	Task cost (RS-1)		
	do do as E/I		
	Item no-6 pg 7-9		
	6552-23 m ² @ ₹19.73		
			₹ 129275=0

Item-7	Providing SDBC 25mm		
	thick do-dos 6/1		
	Item-7 Pg-9		
163.8 m ³	@ ₹ 15000.23		
			₹ 2457188=

Continuation

$$\text{Z } 352 | 386$$

A 3521386

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-8	Providing	DLC	in		
	Sub-Base	do-do	E/I		
	Item-8 on Pg-10				
	375 m ³ @	₹ 5986.66			
				₹	22450
Item-9	Concr of Panel Concrete				
	PCC 1-30	in cc			
	portion	do-do	as E/I		
	Item-9 on Pg-10				
	94.69 m ³ @	₹ 993.28			
				₹	946264.
Item-10	Providing & laying				
	of Hot applied				
	thermo plastic Compd				
	do-do				
	@ Edge of BT+				
	Pedestrian crossing				
	Item-10 on Pg-11				
	360 m ² @	₹ 886.5			
				₹	319140
	@ edge for CC portion				
	40 m ² @	₹ 1005.95			
				₹	40238

Continuation

₹ 4849478

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item-11</u>	Fixing RCC M-15				
	Grade stone do do etc.				
	Item-11 on Pg-12				
	(i) km stone				
	3 Nos @ ₹ 3193.85				
				₹	9582.00
	(ii) 200 m stone				
	8 Nos @ ₹ 863.70				
				₹	6910.00
<u>Item-12</u>	Providing & fixing				
	of dimension & plane				
	identification				
	do do as E/I				
	Item-12 on Pg-12				
	3.6m ² @ ₹ 14712.52				
				₹	52990.00
<u>Item-13</u>	Providing & fixing				
	600 mm equilateral				
	△ board do do etc.				
	Item-13 on Pg-12				
	16 Nos @ ₹ 4276.20				
				₹	68419.20

BPT 4987379

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B		
Item-14	Providing & fixing 600mm ϕ r Board				
	Item-14 on pg-12				
	16 Nos @ ₹ 5725-82				
				₹	91613- 00
Item-15	Providing & fixing of 600mm x 450mm 8 size rectangular Board do-do as E/I				
	6 Nos @ ₹ 5577-43				
				₹	33465- 00
Item-16	Providing & fixing of 900mm side Octagon do-do E/I				
	Item no-16 on pg-13				
	2 Nos @ ₹ 10165-98				
				₹	20332- 00
Item-17	Providing & fixing Hazard Board do-do as E/I, Item-5 on pg-28				
	Item-17 on pg-13				
	2 Nos @ ₹ 5577-43				44619
				₹	34042- 00

Continuation

₹ 5171831.
5177408

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BR 5177-408

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R.		
<u>Item-18</u>	Providing & fixing Boundary Pillar				
	do do as E/I				
	Item-18 on Pg-13				
	40 Nos. @ ₹ 790.89				
				₹	31636.00
<u>Item-19</u>	Providing New				
	letters & figures of any				
	Shade do do as E/I				
	Item-19 on Pg-13				
	88/cm/Ht @ ₹ 0.77				
				₹	67.760
<u>Item-20</u>	Providing & fixing				
	logo of MR-3054				
	do do as E/I				
	Item-20 on Pg-13				
	4 Nos @ ₹ 11850.95				
				₹	47404.00
					55553.00
				₹	5239088.00
					5256516

B.P. 5256516
5256516

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-21	Cm of 9 Subgrade				
	on Earthen Shoulder				
	do-do as E/I				
	Item-1 on Pg-24				
	879.57		264.72		
					Σ 232840
Item-22	Planting 7 tree				
	By the road side				
	do-do as E/I				
	Item-2 on Pg-25				
	164	Nos	130510	✓	
					Σ 214036
Item-23	Plastering with				
	Cement mortar				
	(1:2) on Brick work				
	Item-3 on Pg-25				
	24.96	@	222.33		
					Σ 5549
Item-24	Plain / Reinforced (Perforated)				
	Cement Concrete				
	do-do as E/I				
	Item-4 on Pg-25				
	3.45	@	8958.89		
					Σ 30998

Continuation

PF 5739939
530383

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-25					
Painting two					
Coats including					
Primer coat					
do do as E/I					
Item-5 on Pg-26					
24.96 @ 139.16					
					338.57
					34732
Total					5743412
Add 18% GST					1033815
1% LC					57434
Add SF					45775
Total					68804362
Less 5.11% Below					
Aft val					3515902
					65288462
PP					
PP					59555532
Net Payable					573,2932

Continuation

Limit as per allotment - 1439032 ✓